
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

28 

55 

81 

45 

8 

5 

36 

70 

4 

42 

18 

13 

47 

20 

6 

23 

Name 

Jim Devenport 

Jeff Lederman 

Tim Day Jr 

Thomas W Burt 

John Manfroy 

John Yeatman 

 Chris Emanuel 

Chuck Clendenen 

Stephen Temple 

Mike Anderson 

Jeff Read 

Kevin Mitz 

Joe Reppert 

Mike  Calka 

Terrance Carraher 

Tom Van Wie 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P2 

FE2 

P1 

FE2 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

FM 

FE 

P2 

FE 

P2 

FM 

FM 

Overall BestTm 

1:37.657 

1:42.200 

1:44.539 

1:45.702 

1:46.225 

1:46.706 

1:47.519 

1:48.013 

1:49.177 

1:49.609 

1:49.749 

1:50.289 

1:50.985 

1:52.700 

1:53.060 

1:55.245 

In Session 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:38.079 

1:43.150 

1:44.999 

1:45.793 

1:46.358 

1:47.997 

1:47.595 

1:48.071 

1:49.225 

1:50.087 

1:50.159 

1:51.033 

1:51.311 

1:53.102 

1:53.235 

1:55.553 

2nd Session 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Hometown 

Alamo, CA 

Vacaville, CA 

Scottsdale, AZ 

Woodway, WA 

San Jose, CA 

Newcastle, CA 

Huntington Beach, CA 

Murrieta, CA 

Santa Cruz, CA 

Anza, CA 

Vacaville, CA 

Campbell, CA 

Roseville, CA 

Winnetks, CA 

Arroyo Grande, CA 

Fallbrook, CA 

Make/Model 

2016 Norma M20F 

200 4 S t oh r  W F1 C on v ers ion  

2006 Stohr WF1 

2010 SCCA Ent 

200 7 D au n t les s-S t oh r P 07d  

2007 Van Diemen  

2006 Swift 016a 

SCCA Ent/FE 

2013 Van Diemen 

2002 Star Mazda 

200 4 Van  D iem en  FS CCA  

Stohr WF1 

200 3 Van  D iemen  SCCA 

2011 Radical SR3 

Mazda Formula 

Mazda Formula 
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Group 3 FA/FB/FM//FE/P1-2 

New merge 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 
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