

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour California Sports Car Club Region



Hoosier Racing Tire Sanct#19-ST-5998

Group 3 FA/FB/FM//FE/P1-2

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles

New merge

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	d Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Make/Model
1	28	Jim Devenport	P1	1:37.657	Qualifying #2	1:38.079	Qualifying #2	Alamo, CA	2016 Norma M20F
2	55	Jeff Lederman	P1	1:42.200	Qualifying #2	1:43.150	Qualifying #2	Vacaville, CA	2004 Stohr WF1 Conver:
3	81	Tim Day Jr	P2	1:44.539	Qualifying #1	1:44.999	Qualifying #1	Scottsdale, AZ	2006 Stohr WF1
4	45	Thomas W Burt	FE2	1:45.702	Qualifying #2	1:45.793	Qualifying #2	Woodway, WA	2010 SCCA Ent
5	8	John Manfroy	P1	1:46.225	Qualifying #2	1:46.358	Qualifying #2	San Jose, CA	2007 Dauntless-Stohr P
6	5	John Yeatman	FE2	1:46.706	Qualifying #2	1:47.997	Qualifying #2	Newcastle, CA	2007 Van Diemen
7	36	Chris Emanuel	FA	1:47.519	Qualifying #2	1:47.595	Qualifying #2	Huntington Beach, CA	2006 Swift 016a
8	70	Chuck Clendenen	FE2	1:48.013	Qualifying #2	1:48.071	Qualifying #2	Murrieta, CA	SCCA Ent/FE
9	4	Stephen Temple	FE2	1:49.177	Qualifying #1	1:49.225	Qualifying #1	Santa Cruz, CA	2013 Van Diemen
10	42	Mike Anderson	FM	1:49.609	Qualifying #2	1:50.087	Qualifying #2	Anza, CA	2002 Star Mazda
11	18	Jeff Read	FE	1:49.749	Qualifying #2	1:50.159	Qualifying #2	Vacaville, CA	2004 Van Diemen FSCC
12	13	Kevin Mitz	P2	1:50.289	Qualifying #2	1:51.033	Qualifying #2	Campbell, CA	Stohr WF1
13	47	Joe Reppert	FE	1:50.985	Qualifying #1	1:51.311	Qualifying #1	Roseville, CA	2003 Van Diemen SCCA
14	20	Mike Calka	P2	1:52.700	Qualifying #2	1:53.102	Qualifying #2	Winnetks, CA	2011 Radical SR3
15	6	Terrance Carraher	FM	1:53.060	Qualifying #1	1:53.235	Qualifying #1	Arroyo Grande, CA	Mazda Formula
16	23	Tom Van Wie	FM	1:55.245	Qualifying #2	1:55.553	Qualifying #2	Fallbrook, CA	Mazda Formula

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson Series Clerk of the Course: James Foyle Region Chief Steward: Roger Littel

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club

Printed: 4/27/2019 5:50:19 PM